
MSc Management – Orientation & Pre-sessional Schedule 
Dates: 5 - 23 September 2016 (3 weeks) 

 

Week 1: Monday 5 – Friday 9 September 2016 
Monday 5 September Tuesday 6 September Wednesday 7 September Thursday 8 September Friday 9 September 

 

09:15-

10:00 

 

 

 

10:00-

11:30 

 

 

 

11:30-

12:00 

 

Sign-in, Tea & Coffee 

(Lower Ground Floor, 

NAB) 

 

 

Welcome to MiM 

‘Class of 2018’ 

(Wolfson Theatre 

NAB.LG.01) 

 

‘Building the Boat’ - 

activity brief 

(Wolfson Theatre 

NAB.LG.01) 

 

10:00-

10:30 

 

 

 

 

10:30-

12:00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Welcome to DoM 

Head of Department  

 

(TW1.G.01) 

 

 

Introduction to the 

MiM Office 

 

(TW1.G.01) 

 

 

 

 

10:00-

10:45 

 

 

 

 

 

 

11:00-

12:30 

 

 

Course Matters 1, 

‘In Praise of Theory’ 

 

(TW1.G.01) 

 

 

 

 

Introduction to 

Accounting, 

Lecture 1 

 

(TW1.G.01) 

 

 

10:00 -

11:00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

11:15 

start 

 

Course Matters 2 

 

(CLM.3.02) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

09:30 

start 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

11:30-

13:00 

 

Group A 

Introduction to 

Accounting, 1 

 

 (CLM.3.02) 

 

Finishes at 1100 

 

Group B 

Introduction 

to Writing, 1 

 

(KSW.1.04) 

 

Finishes at 

1115 

Group A 

Introduction 

to Writing, 1 

  

(CLM.3.02) 

 

Finishes at 

1300 

Group B 

Introduction to 

Accounting, 1  

 

(KSW.1.04) 

 

Finishes at 1245 

 

 

Welcome to LSE Careers and 

Marketing yourself as a MiM 

graduate 

 

(CLM.3.02) 

 

12:00-

13:00 

Lunch Break 

& Careers 

Appointments 

12:00-

14:00 

Lunch Break 

& Careers 

Appointments 

12:30-

14:00 

Lunch Break 

& Careers 

Appointments 

13:00-

14:00 

Lunch Break 

& Careers Appointments 

13:00 – 

14:00 

Careers Networking Lunch 

Bean Counter, 32LIF 

 

13:00-

16:00 

 

 

 

 

16:00-

17:00 

 

 

17:45-

19:30 

 

‘Building the Boat’ – 

student group work 

(Wolfson Theatre, 

PAR1.02) 

 

‘Building the Boat’ 

(activity debrief) 

(Wolfson Theatre 

NAB.LG.01) 

 

Welcome Reception 

(Senior Common 

Room, Old Building) 

 

 

 

14:00-

16:00 

 

 

 

 

16:00-

17:00 

 

 

 

 

 

Introduction to 

Mathematics, Part 1  

 

(TW1.G.01) 

 

 

Navigating the MiM 

 

(TW1.G.01) 

 

14:00-

16:00 

 

 

 

 

16:00-

17:00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Introduction to 

Mathematics, Part 

2  

 

(TW1.G.01) 

 

Graduate Course 

Choice Selection 

Workshop 

 

(TW1.G.01) 

 

 

 

14:00-

16:00 

 

 

 

 

16:00-

17:00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Introduction to Mathematics, 

Part 3  

 

(CLM.3.02) 

 

 

Free Time 

 

 

14:00-

16:00 

 

 

 

 

16:00-

17:00 

 

 

17:30-

19:30 

 

Introduction to Mathematics, 

Part 4  

Class Examination 

 

(CLM.3.02) 

 

Free Time 

 

 

 

Graduate Management Society 

Presentation and Social 

 

(CLM.3.02 then 3 Tuns) 

 

 



MSc Management – Orientation & Pre-sessional Schedule 
Dates: 5 - 23 September 2016 (3 weeks) 

 

Week 2: Monday 12 – Friday 16 September 2016 
Monday 12 September Tuesday 13 September Wednesday 14 

September 

Thursday 15 September Friday 16 September 

 

10:00-

11:30 

 

 

 

 

 

11:30-

13:00 

 

 

 

Introduction to Accounting, 

Lecture 2 

 

(TW1.G.01) 

 

 

 

Maximising Career Success, 

Part 1  

 

(TW1.G.01) 

 

 

 

 

10:00-

11:30 

 

 

 

 

11:30- 

12:00 

 

 

 

An Introduction to CEMS MiM  

 

(TW1.G.01) 

 

 

 

LSE Language Centre & CEMS 

Languages 

 

(TW1.G.01) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

09:15-

10:00 

 

10:00-

13:00 

 

 

 

Group A: F1 

Teambuilding 

Event 

(Dragon Hall) 

 

Arrive, register, 

assign groups 

 

Activity, 

followed by 

prize giving 

 

Group B 

Free Time 

 

10:15 
 

10:30 
 

10:45-

11:00 

 

 
 

 

11:15 

start 

 

 

 

 

 

Intro. To LSE LIFE 
 

Intro. to Library 
 

Intro. to Student Wellbeing 

Services 

 

(CLM.4.02) 
 

 

10:00-

11:00 

 

 

 

 

 
 

11:15 

start 

 

 

An Introduction To MiM 

Exchange  

 

(TW1.G.01) 

 

 

 

 

Group A 

Introduction 

to 

Quantitative 

Analysis in 

Management, 

Part 2  

 

(CLM.4.02) 

 

Finishes at 

1245 

 

Group B 

Introduction 

to Writing, 2 

  

 

 

 

 

(NAB1.04) 

 

Finishes at 

1300 

 

Group B 

Introduction 

to 

Quantitative 

Analysis in 

Management, 

Part 2 

 

(TW1.G.01) 

 

Finishes at 

1245 

 

Group A 

Introduction 

to Writing, 2 

  

 

 

 

 

(CLM.5.02) 

 

Finishes at 

1300 

13:00-

14:00 

Lunch Break 

& Careers Appointments 

12:00-

14:00 

Lunch Break 

& Careers Appointments 

  13:00-

14:00 

Lunch Break 

& Careers Appointments 

13:00-

14:00 

Lunch Break 

& Careers Appointments 
 

14:00-

15:30 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

15:30-

17:00 

 

Group A 

Introduction 

to 

Quantitative 

Analysis in 

Management, 

Part 1  

 

(TW1.G.01) 

 

Free Time 

 

Group B 

Introduction 

to 

Accounting, 

2  

 

 

 

(OLD.4.10) 

 

Free Time 

 

14:00-

15:30 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

15:30-

19:00 

 
 

19:00 

 

 

Group B 

Introduction 

to 

Quantitative 

Analysis in 

Management, 

Part 1  

 

(OLD.4.10) 

 

Free Time 

 

Group A  

Introduction 

to 

Accounting, 

2  

 

 

 

(NAB1.04) 

 

Free Time 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

13:15-

14:00 
 

14:00-

17:00 

 

 

 

Group B: F1 

Teambuilding 

Event 

(Dragon Hall) 
 

Arrive, register, 

assign groups 
 

Activity, 

followed by 

prize giving 
 

Group A 

Free Time 

 

14:00-

15:00 

 

 

 

15:00-

17:00 

 

 

 

 

16:00-

1800 

 

Maximising Career Success, 

Part 2  

 

(CLM.4.02) 
 

Essay Writing at the LSE: 

Expectations & Academic 

Integrity (Library) 

 

(CLM.4.02) 

 

 

 

14:00-

15:30 

 

 

 

 
 

15:30-

17:00 

 

Group A  

Intro. to Quantitative Analysis 

in Management, Part 3  
 

(TW1.G.01) 
 

Group B Free Time 
 

Group B 

Intro. to Quantitative Analysis 

in Management, Part 3  
 

(TW1.G.01) 
 

Group A Free Time 
 

CEMS Club Social 

(3 Tuns) 



MSc Management – Orientation & Pre-sessional Schedule 
Dates: 5 - 23 September 2016 (3 weeks) 

 

Week 3: Monday 19 – 23 September 2016 
Monday 19 September Tuesday 20 September Wednesday 21 September Thursday 22 September Friday 23 September 

 

10:00-

11:30 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

11:30-

13:00 

 

Group B 

Intro. to Quantitative Analysis 

in Management, Part 4  

 

(NAB1.04) 

 

 

 

 

Group B 

Intro. to Quantitative Analysis 

in Management, Part 5  

 

(NAB1.04) 

 

Group A Free Time 

 

09:30- 

10:00 

 

10:00-

11:30 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

11:30-

13:00 

 

Group Photo ‘Class of 2018’ 

(NAB Atrium, LG) 

 

09:45-

10:45 

 

 

 

 

10:45-

11:15 

 

 

 

 

 

11:15-

13:00 

 

Casework 

Information Session 

 

(CLM.2.02) 

 

 

Accounting and 

Finance Courses: 

Info Session 

 

(CLM2.02) 

 

 

Introduction to 

Writing, 3 

(Groups A & B) 

 

(CLM.2.02) 

 

 

 

 

 

09:00-

09:45 

 

09:50-

10:35 

 

10:40-

11:25 

 

11:30-

12:15 

 

 

 

 

STATA Workshops 

 

 

Group A1 

 

 

Group A2 

 

 

Group B1 

 

 

Group B2 

 

 

 

(TW2.4.03) 

 

 

10:00-

12:00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

12:00-

12:45 

 

Free Time 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Pre-sessional Closing 

Talk - Q&A/Wrap-up 

 

(CLM.2.02) 

 

Group A 

Introduction to 

Quantitative 

Analysis in 

Management, Part 

6  

 

(Alumni Theatre, 

NAB.LG.09) 
 

Group B 

Photographs 

(Individual 

Headshots)  

Finish at 11:00 

 

 

(NAB, 1st Floor) 

 

Group B 

Introduction to 

Quantitative 

Analysis in 

Management, Part 

6  

 

(Alumni Theatre, 

NAB.LG.09) 

 

 

Group A 

Photographs 

(Individual 

Headshots)  

Finish at 12:30  

 

 

(NAB, 1st Floor) 

13:00-

14:00 

Lunch Break 

& Careers Appointments 

13:00 – 

14:00: 

Lunch & Careers Appointments 13:00-

15:00 

 

Lunch & Careers 

Appointments 

12:00-

13:00 

Lunch & Careers 

Appointments 

13:00 – 

15:00 

Lunch & Careers 

Appointments 

 

14:00-

15:30 

 

 

 

 

15:30-

17:00 

 

Group A 

Intro. to Quantitative Analysis 

in Management, Part 4  
 

(Alumni Theatre, NAB.LG.09) 
 

Group A 

Intro. to Quantitative Analysis 

in Management, Part 5  
 

(Alumni Theatre, NAB.LG.09) 

 

Group B Free Time 

 

 

14:00-

15:00 

 

 

 

15:00-

16:30 

 

Meet the MiM faculty 

 

CLM.2.02 

 

 

LSE Orientation: Management Welcome 

2015 

(Peacock Theatre) 

 

 

 

 

13:00-

17:00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Finance Electives 

Orientation 

(Peacock Theatre) 

 

or 

 

Free Time 

 

13:15-

15:15 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

15:15 

onwards 

 

Groups A and B 

Introduction to 

Quantitative 

Analysis in 

Management, 

Class Examination 

 

(CLM.2.02) 

 

Free Time 

 

14:00-

17:30 

 

 

 

 

Networking Skills 

Session 

 

(CLM 2.02) 


